Results of June 27 BHCSC Timed Show

Place 1. Warm Up Barrels 18 in class
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2. Jackpot Barrels 8 in class
Haylie Stewart, Darlin

Ryann Orton,

savanah Pluym, Sunny

Taylor Frischmeyer, Moonshine
Brooklyn Warnke, River

Jentry Reisetter, Karlee

4. Pony Barrels 1 in class

Claire Wulf, Latino

5.13 & Under Barrels 8 in class
Claire Wulf, Jace

Katelyn Huff, Sanora

Maci Arthur

(AJ) Klemas, Royal Hot Dam
Claire Wulf, Jace

Brooklyn Garcia, Ginger

6. Youth Barrels 13 in class
Ryann Orton,

Ella Knutson, Hotrodin to blues
savanah Pluym, Sunny
Raelynn Wildeboer , Mango
Aubrey Wulf, Motor

Haylie Stewart, Darlin

7. Adult Barrels 1 in class

rylee berry, apache

8. Open Mystery 4 in Class

Ella Knutson, Hotrodin to blues
Ryann Orton,

Raelynn Wildeboer , Peaches
savanah Pluym, Sunny

10. Pony Flags 1 in class

Claire Wulf, Latino

11. 13 & Under Flags 2 in Class
Maci Arthur,

Time

17.305
19.104
20.057
20.923
24.832
29.022

19.150

19.644
20.318
22.251
22.673
24.820
27.642

17.566
17.842
18.560
19.180
21.412
23.129

20.111

18.953

8.687

11.607

31.900

16.569

13.619
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12. Youth Flags 11 in class
Ryann Orton,

Raelynn Wildeboer , Peaches
Haylie Stewart, Darlin

Ella Knutson, Storm

Brooklyn Warnke, River
savanah Pluym, Sunny

13. Adult Flags 1 in class
rylee berry, apache

14. Open Jumping Figure 8 8 in
class

Ella Knutson, Storm
Raelynn Wildeboer , Peaches
Ryann Orton,

Brooklyn Warnke, River

15. Open Texas Rollback 8 in class

Ryann Orton,

Ella Knutson, Storm

Raelynn Wildeboer , Peaches
Ella Knutson, Hotrodin to blues
savanah Pluym, Sunny

Haylie Stewart, Darlin

17. Pony Speed 1 in class

Claire Wulf, Latino

18. 13 & Under Speed 6 in class
Hope 37, Prada

Maci Arthur,

(AJ) Klemas, Royal Hot Dam
Aubrey Wulf, Motor

Brooklyn Garcia, Ginger
Katelyn Huff, Sanora

19. Youth Speed 11 in class
Ryann Orton,

Haylie Stewart, Darlin

Hope 37, Prada

savanah Pluym, Sunny

8.858
9.737
10.520
11.418
15.208
24.416

15.115

22.289
23.081
33.290
126.211

10.309
10.641
11.666
12.465
13.579
13.881

9.132

8.672
9.247
9.272
9.485
10.351
10.599

7.425
8.391
8.523
8.875
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Raelynn Wildeboer , Peaches
Raelynn Wildeboer , Mango
20. Adult Speed 1 in class
rylee berry, apache

21. Open Keyhole 7 in class
Haylie Stewart, Darlin
savanah Pluym, Sunny
Brooklyn Warnke, River
Raelynn Wildeboer , Mango
Kaylie Arensdorf, Cici

23. Open Jackpot Poles 7 in class
Haylie Stewart, Darlin

Ella Knutson, Storm

rylee berry, apache

savanah Pluym, Sunny
Brooklyn Warnke, River
Jentry Reisetter, Karlee

25. 13 & Under Poles 6 in class
(AJ) Klemas, Impressive Te Time
Claire Wulf, Jace

Maci Arthur,

Brooklyn Garcia, Ginger
Hope, Prada

26. Youth Poles 12 in class
savanah Pluym, Sunny
Raelynn Wildeboer , Peaches
Haylie Stewart, Darlin

Ella Knutson, Hotrodin to blues
Raelynn Wildeboer , Mango
Brooklyn Warnke, River

27. Adult Poles 1 in class

rylee berry, apache

9.329
9.616

8.004

10.852
16.197
16.259
20.009
26.511

25.823
28.321
28.773
29.845
35.130
49.852

28.908
33.039
33.392
37.761
60.579

28.610
30.016
30.445
31.521
31.836
36.144

29.419



