

Results of June 27 BHCSA Timed Show

Place	Event	Time	Place	Event	Time
	1. Warm Up Barrels 18 in class			12. Youth Flags 11 in class	
	2. Jackpot Barrels 8 in class		1	Ryann Orton,	8.858
1	Haylie Stewart, Darlin	17.305	2	Raelynn Wildeboer , Peaches	9.737
2	Ryann Orton,	19.104	3	Haylie Stewart, Darlin	10.520
3	savanah Pluym, Sunny	20.057	4	Ella Knutson, Storm	11.418
4	Taylor Frischmeyer, Moonshine	20.923	5	Brooklyn Warnke, River	15.208
5	Brooklyn Warnke, River	24.832	6	savanah Pluym, Sunny	24.416
6	Jentry Reisetter, Karlee	29.022		13. Adult Flags 1 in class	
	4. Pony Barrels 1 in class		1	rylee berry, apache	15.115
1	Claire Wulf, Latino	19.150		14. Open Jumping Figure 8 8 in class	
	5. 13 & Under Barrels 8 in class		1	Ella Knutson, Storm	22.289
1	Claire Wulf, Jace	19.644	2	Raelynn Wildeboer , Peaches	23.081
2	Katelyn Huff, Sanora	20.318	3	Ryann Orton,	33.290
3	Maci Arthur	22.251	4	Brooklyn Warnke, River	126.211
4	(AJ) Klemas, Royal Hot Dam	22.673		15. Open Texas Rollback 8 in class	
5	Claire Wulf, Jace	24.820	1	Ryann Orton,	10.309
6	Brooklyn Garcia , Ginger	27.642	2	Ella Knutson, Storm	10.641
	6. Youth Barrels 13 in class		3	Raelynn Wildeboer , Peaches	11.666
1	Ryann Orton,	17.566	4	Ella Knutson, Hotrodin to blues	12.465
2	Ella Knutson, Hotrodin to blues	17.842	5	savanah Pluym, Sunny	13.579
3	savanah Pluym, Sunny	18.560	6	Haylie Stewart, Darlin	13.881
4	Raelynn Wildeboer , Mango	19.180		17. Pony Speed 1 in class	
5	Aubrey Wulf, Motor	21.412	1	Claire Wulf, Latino	9.132
6	Haylie Stewart, Darlin	23.129		18. 13 & Under Speed 6 in class	
	7. Adult Barrels 1 in class		1	Hope 37, Prada	8.672
1	rylee berry, apache	20.111	2	Maci Arthur,	9.247
	8. Open Mystery 4 in Class		3	(AJ) Klemas, Royal Hot Dam	9.272
1	Ella Knutson, Hotrodin to blues	18.953	4	Aubrey Wulf, Motor	9.485
2	Ryann Orton,	8.687	5	Brooklyn Garcia , Ginger	10.351
3	Raelynn Wildeboer , Peaches	11.607	6	Katelyn Huff, Sanora	10.599
4	savanah Pluym, Sunny	31.900		19. Youth Speed 11 in class	
	10. Pony Flags 1 in class		1	Ryann Orton,	7.425
1	Claire Wulf, Latino	16.569	2	Haylie Stewart, Darlin	8.391
	11. 13 & Under Flags 2 in Class		3	Hope 37, Prada	8.523
1	Maci Arthur,	13.619	4	savanah Pluym, Sunny	8.875

5	RaeLynn Wildeboer , Peaches	9.329
6	RaeLynn Wildeboer , Mango	9.616
	20. Adult Speed 1 in class	
1	rylee berry, apache	8.004
	21. Open Keyhole 7 in class	
1	Haylie Stewart, Darlin	10.852
2	savanah Pluym, Sunny	16.197
3	Brooklyn Warnke, River	16.259
4	RaeLynn Wildeboer , Mango	20.009
5	Kaylie Arensdorf, Cici	26.511
	23. Open Jackpot Poles 7 in class	
1	Haylie Stewart, Darlin	25.823
2	Ella Knutson, Storm	28.321
3	rylee berry, apache	28.773
4	savanah Pluym, Sunny	29.845
5	Brooklyn Warnke, River	35.130
6	Jentry Reisetter, Karlee	49.852
	25. 13 & Under Poles 6 in class	
1	(AJ) Klemas, Impressive Te Time	28.908
2	Claire Wulf, Jace	33.039
3	Maci Arthur,	33.392
4	Brooklyn Garcia , Ginger	37.761
5	Hope, Prada	60.579
	26. Youth Poles 12 in class	
1	savanah Pluym, Sunny	28.610
2	RaeLynn Wildeboer , Peaches	30.016
3	Haylie Stewart, Darlin	30.445
4	Ella Knutson, Hotrodin to blues	31.521
5	RaeLynn Wildeboer , Mango	31.836
6	Brooklyn Warnke, River	36.144
	27. Adult Poles 1 in class	
1	rylee berry, apache	29.419